www.arestech.com.tw | Email: sales@arestech.com.tw
Modular Design
Embedded
      Computing
IP Grade
              Panel PC
IP Grade
    Touch Display

PPC-Z1964P/R
Packing List
Ordering Information
Applications
Features
 l Food & Beverage Processing
l Hospitality & Catering Service
l Pharmaceutical Equipment
l Animal Feed Production
l Chemical Critical Environment
l 19” 1280 x 1024 Resolution, 350nits Panel
l Intel® Celeron® J6412 onboard Processor
l True Flat, Easy-to-clean Front Panel Design
l Grade 304 Stainless Steel Enclosure (Grade 316 for option)
l  IP66/69K Rated with M12 Connectors
l Support Projected Capacitive and Resistive Touch
l Support VESA, Yoke, and Wall Mounting
www.arestech.com.tw | Email: sales@arestech.com.tw
Optional Items
Part No. Description
APW-60M12V-01 Adapter AC/DC 12V 5A 60W with M12 Connector (US)
APW-60M12V-02 Adapter AC/DC 12V 5A 60W with M12 Connector (EU)
AKT-USB2M12 M12 Connector to 2-port USB2.0 Cable, 2m
AKT-USB31M12 M12 Connector to USB3.0 Cable, 1.8m
AKT-COM2M12 M12 Connector to DB9 Cable, 2m
AKT-LAN2M12 M12 Connector to LAN Cable, 2m
AWD-WF006 Wi-Fi 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac/BT4.0 (2T2R) + 2 IP66 Antennas (Dual Band), Half Size
AWD-WF007 Wi-Fi 802.11 b/g/n/BT4.0 (1T1R) + 1 IP66 Antenna (Dual Band), Half Size
ACS-Z190-SWM Stainless Steel 304 Wall Mount Kits, Thickness 3mm for PPC-Z19XX
ACS-Z190-SYK Stainless Steel 304 Yoke Mount Kits, Thickness 3mm for PPC-Z19XX